ITEM

Posigao

Lanee-Exeltide

10

20

30

4°

50

6°

Lanee-Exeldide

7°

8°

Qo

10°

56940

46672

70620

25053

16055

39452

36899

83011

84206

50779

MUNICIPIO DE PIMENTA/MG
Classificacao da Disputa
PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 007/2023
PROCESSO LICITATORIO 013/2023

Marca

XGMG

LONKING

XCMG

XCMG

XCMG

JCB / JCB do Brasil

XCMG

EONKING

XCMG

LONKING

MICHIGAN

xcmg

Modelo

EW3501KM

CDM835

LW350KV

LW350KV

LW350KV

422ZX

LW350KV

GbM853

LW350KV

CDM853

M100HD

Iw350kv

Valor Lance

R$59-500:00

R$442.500,00

R$443.000,00

R$551.000,00

R$575.000,00

R$588.000,00

R$620.000,00

R$696-000;00

R$697.000,00

R$720.000,00

R$725.000,00

R$751.000,00

LICITANET
Quantidade VIr. Total
1,00 R$442.500,00
1,00 R$443.000,00
1,00 R$551.000,00
1,00 R$575.000,00
1,00 R$588.000,00
1,00 R$620.000,00
1,00 R$697.000,00
1,00 R$720.000,00
1,00 R$725.000,00
1,00 R$751.000,00



